TORK Tork Universal Bath Tissue Roll

Color: White
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description

Tork Universal, a soft, absorbent, economical 2-ply tissue delivers quality, value and performance. Elegantly
embossed, enhances bulk and softness. Each roll is overall wrapped, ensuring sanitary protection. Easy start tail seal
prevents waste. Special tightly wound rolls for source reduction and space savings benefits. Rapid break-up
capabilities are ideal for all plumbing systems. Made from 100% recycled fibers an environmental benefit, and a

positive image builder.EcoLogo Certified.
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TORK Tork Universal Bath Tissue Roll

Color: White

shipping data

package information

UPC 73286620088
items 500
material Banderole

case information

SCC
items
packages
height
width
length
volume
net weight

gross weight

10073286620085

48000

96

16.8 in

17.11in

25.8in

4.3 ft3

29.04 Ib

33.07 Ib

pallet
SCC
height
width
length

volume

100.5in

42.9in

51.5in

128.4 ft3



